
 

 

A faculty development programme on “Using Advanced Tools and Techniques for Contemporary Research” was organized by Maharaja Agrasen 

Institute of Management Studies on 4th - 5th July, 2014.  Dr. C.S Sharma, the director of MAIMS was the key resource person. Dr. Manju Gupta   

and Ms. Preeti Bansal assisted him in organising the sessions. There were 44 participants in total. 31 participants were from different institutes 

of Delhi NCR and other states like Rajasthan, Haryana, Uttarakhand and Punjab.  At the end of the two days programme, the participants were 

given the certificates of participation by Shree Mohan Garg, Joint- General Secretary, MATES, in the valedictory session. The FDP was highly 

appreciated by the participants in the valedictory function. 

 

         

 

 

The Schedule of the FDP was: 

Day and Date Timings Particulars 

Friday, 4th July 

2014 

09:00am - 09:30am Registration 

 09:30am - 11:00 am Session I: Introduction to Regression Analysis 

 11:00am – 11:30am Tea Break 

 11:30am – 01:30pm Session II: Linear Probability Models 

 01:30pm – 02:30pm Lunch Break 

 02:30pm – 05:00pm Session III: Logit, Probit & Tobit Regression Models 

Saturday, 5th July, 

2014 

09:00am - 11:00 am Session IV: Panel Data Regression Models 

 11:00am – 11:30am Tea Break 

 11:30am – 01:30pm Session V: Fixed Effects Models 

 01:30pm – 02:30pm Lunch Break 

 02:30pm – 04:30pm Session VI: Random Effects Models 

 04:30pm – 05:00pm Valedictory Session 

 

Faculty Development Programme (4th - 5th July, 2014) 



 

 
FDP   Organizing Team included Prof. Vijay Kumar Khurana, Ms.  Anju Bharti, Mr. Jagat Jyoti Barua, Ms. Kamna Vaid, Mr. Anoop Kumar 

Gupta 

The  list of the participants:  

 
Sl.No. Name Organisation Mobile No. E.mail ID 

     

1 Dr. Shefali Raizada Amity Law School,Sec 125 
Noida 

9873161069 sraizada@amity.edu 
sraizada991@gmail.com 

2 Ms. Archana Balyan MSIT,Janakpuri,New Delhi 9891820766 archanabalyan@rediffmail.com 

3 Mr. Anshul Pareek MSIT, Janakpuri,New Delhi 8860323224 er.anshulpareek@gmail.com 

4 Dr. Mrinal Verma KIET School of Management 
Muradnagar. 

9811671621 mrinal.verma3@gmail.com 

5 Mr Abhinav Bhardwaj -do-  9953201969 abhin23@gmail.com 

6 Mr Sunil Kumar Amity Business School  
Manesar 

8130929232 skumar2@ggn.amity.edu,  
sunilkumar.auh@gmail.com 

7 Mr Yogesh Kumar -do- 9416994499 ykumar@ggn.amity.edu 
31yogesh@gmail.com 

8 Mr Prachee Tandon  9818007679 pracheetondon@yahoo.com 

9 Mr. Dalbir Bharat Institute of Technology 
Sonepat-131025 

8950850110 dalbir18@gmail.com 

10 Ms Geetu Nijhawan PGDAV College, Delhi 9810581582 geetu.nijh@gmail.com 

11 Ms Paramjeet Kaur    

12 Ms Nitika Sharma RDIAS 9873118030 nitika.sharma@rdias.ac.in 

     

13 Ms Yukti Ahuja JIMS, Sector 5, Rohini 9810945689 yukti7884@gmail.com 

14 Ms Pooja Kansra LPU 9888002427 pkansra@gmail.com 

15 Dr Urmila Sharma Maharaja Educational Campus,  
Udaipur 

9828507223 urmilamaharaja@gmail.com 

16 Kashika Sud Educompraffles 9818782776 Kashika.sud@educompraffles.com, 

17 Ms Shilpa -do- 9958612121 shilpa.bsl@gmail.com, 

18 Mr Bhupinder Singh  CUS,University of Delhi 9811020349 singhbhupinder3@gmail.com 

19 Mr. ChhatarPal Singh Central University of Haryana 
Sanwar, Bhiwani 

9996187261 cpsinghsawad@gmail.com 

20 Ms. Rashmi Tanwar -do- 8295852434 rashmi.tnwr@gmail.com 

21 Ms.Meenu Rani MKM College, Faridabad 8860617811 meenupahil@gmail.com 

22 Dr Vikas Saxena NIFTEM, Kundli 8607114499 drvikassaxena.niftem@gmail.com 

23 Mr Kamal Ahmad Deptt Of Commerce  
HNB Garwal University 

9412947720 kamal_lg@rediffmail.com 
kamal_1g@rediffmail.com 

24 Mr Pramod Kr Yadav .do. 8126066689 pramodyadav82@rediffmail.com 



 

  25 Mr Vipul Singh JIMS 9718082331 Vipulsingh1975@gmail.com 

26 Ms Mamta Chawla Amity , Noida 9968852668 Mamta.a.chawla@gmail.com 

27 Ms. Manmeet Kaur, R.Sch FMS, University of Delhi 9899018664 manmeetkbawa@gmail.com 

     

28 Ms. Shweta Singh Subharti Inst, Merrut 9760293243 shwetasomal@ymail.com 

29 Ms. Rashi Subharti Inst, Merrut 8650681757 Rashi1320@gmail.com 

30 Ms. Nidhi Singhal Subharti Inst, Merrut 9639144412 Singhalnidhi.16@gmail.com 

31 Dr. Mansingh Baniwal MSIT 9841503648 man_s_2005@yahoo.co.in 

32. Dr. Vijay Khurana MAIMS 9911385479 dr.vijay.kr.khurana@gmail.com 

33. Dr. Manju Gupta MAIMS 9811871455 manjumait@gmail.com 

34. Mr.Rajiv Jain MAIT 981173920 rajiv_jain 5@rediffmail.com 

35. Ms.Anju Bharti MAIT 9818383012 bhartianju4147@gmail.com 

36. Mr. Jagat jyoti Barua MAIMS 9911444358 baruajagatjyoti@gmail.com 

37. Ms. Kamna Vaid MAIMS 9971100461 Kamnavaid@gmail.com 

38. Mr. Anoop K. Gupta MAIT 9868997448 anookg@live.com 

39. Mr. Gaurav Aggarwal MAIMS 9891822401 gaurav05aggarwal4@gmail.com 

40. Ms.Sumedha Dutta MAIMS 9899297925 Sumedha.maims@gmail.com 

41. Dr. Usha Nair MAIMS 8800332305 nuwayusha@yahoo.com 

42. Ms. Kalpana Sharma MAIMS 9810167068 kalpanapalaria@gmail.com 

43 Mr. Nakul Anand MAIMS 9873721180 writernakul@gmail.com 

44 Ms.Preeti Bansal MAIMS 9899207699 preetibansal@yahoo.com 

 


